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TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

No. of No. of
candidates candidates

enrolled on roll

B.Ed

2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2019 - 2020
2020 - 2021
2021 - 2022

2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2019 - 2020
2020 - 2021
2021 - 2022

2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2019 - 2020
2020 - 2021
2021 - 2022

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
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