

## SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM-16 REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH "A" GRADE (III Cycle)



## TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS

## TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

S.No.	Batch	No. of	No. of	
		candidates	candidates	
		enrolled	on roll	
B.Ed				
1.	2017 - 2018	50	49	
2.	2018 - 2019	50	47	
3.	2019 – 2020	50	49	
4.	2020 - 2021	50	48	
5.	2021 - 2022	50	46	
M.Ed				
1.	2017 - 2018	5	4	
2.	2018 - 2019	3	2	
3.	2019 - 2020	2	2	
4.	2020 - 2021	9	5	
5.	2021 - 2022	8	7	
M.Phil				
1.	2017 - 2018	5	5	
2.	2018 - 2019	3	3	
3.	2019 – 2020	3	1	
4.	2020 - 2021	5	4	
5.	2021 - 2022	2	2	
Ph.D				
1.	2017-2018		1	
2	2018-2019	1		
3	2019-2020	7		
4	2020-2021	NIL		
5	2021-2022	1		